Cabinet Parts List
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
200 PS40M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 16 232 PN06M HEX NUT M5-.8
201 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM 233 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM
202 P0490202 REAR PANEL 234 PS06M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 20
203 PFS02M FLANGE SCREW M6-1 X 12 235 P0490235 COMPLETE SWITCH ASSEMBLY
204 P0490204 BELT GUARD 235-1 P0490235-1 SWITCH BOX REAR COVER
205 P0490205 CABINET 235-2 P0490235-2 CONTACTOR NHD C-09D 220V
206 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM 235-3 P0490235-3 OL RELAY NHD NTH-11 8-11
207 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1 235-4 P0490235-4 SWITCH BOX FRONT COVER
208 PS40M PHLP HD SCR M5-.8 X 16 235-5 P0490235-5 SPECIAL SCREW
209 PW02M FLAT WASHER 5MM 236 P0490236 STRAIN RELIEF
210 P0452213 DUST CHUTE 237 PCAP04M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 10
211 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25 238 PW03M FLAT WASHER 6MM
212 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM 239 P0490239 SWITCH PLATE
213 P0490213 SLEEVE 241 PS14M PHLP HD SCR M6-1 X 12
214 P0490214 WHEEL 242 PR16M EXT RETAINING RING 9MM
215 PB86M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 65 243 PW06M FLAT WASHER 12MM
216 P0490216 MOTOR BRACKET 244 P0490244 SHAFT
217 PFN02 FLANGE NUT 5/16-18 245 PB22M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 50
218 PCB05 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 3/4 246 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
219 PCB06 CARRIAGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 247 PN03M HEX NUT M8-1.25
220 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16 248 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
221 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16-18 249 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
222 P0490222 LEVELING FOOT 250 PB45M HEX BOLT M8-1.25 X 100
223 PN08 HEX NUT 3/8-16 251 PW01M FLAT WASHER 8MM
224V2 P0490224V2 RIBBED V-BELT 8PK-1172 V2.03.09 252 P0490252 SPECIAL BOLT
225V2 P0490225V2 MOTOR PULLEY ALUM V2.03.09 253 PR21M INT RETAINING RING 35MM
226 PSS02M SET SCREW M6-1 X 6 254 P6202 BALL BEARING 6202 OPEN FACE
227 PK12M KEY 5 X 5 X 30 255 P0490255 TROLLEY WHEEL
228 P0490228 MOTOR 3HP 220V 1PH 256 P0490256 SLEEVE
228-1 P0490228-1 MOTOR FAN COVER 257 P0490257 TROLLEY BRACKET
228-2 P0490228-2 MOTOR FAN 258 PW04M FLAT WASHER 10MM
228-4 PC300S S CAPACITOR 300M 125V 1-5/16 X 2-3/8 259 PN02M HEX NUT M10-1.5
228-5 P0490228-5 JUNCTION BOX 260 PB144M HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 55
228-6 P0490228-6 R CAPACITOR 40M 250V 1-5/16 X 2-3/8 261 P0490261 PEDAL BRACKET
229 PCAP31M CAP SCREW M8-1.25 X 25 262 P0490262 PEDAL
230 PLW04M LOCK WASHER 8MM 262A P0490262A PEDAL ASSEMBLY
231 PN01M HEX NUT M6-1
Labels
Safety labels warn about machine hazards and ways to prevent injury. The owner of this machine
MUST maintain the original location and readability of the labels on the machine. If any label is
removed or becomes unreadable, REPLACE that label before using the machine again. Contact
Grizzly at (800) 523-4777 or www.grizzly.com to order new labels.
REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
301 P0490301 FENCE/CUTTERHEAD LABEL 309 PPAINT-1 GRIZZLY GREEN TOUCH-UP PAINT
302 P0490302 CUTTERHEAD GUARD LABEL 310 PPAINT-11 GRIZZLY PUTTY TOUCH-UP PAINT
303 PLABEL-14 ELECTRICITY LABEL 311 P0490311 MACHINE ID LABEL (G0490)
304 P0490304 CONTROL PANEL FACE 311 P0490X311 MACHINE ID LABEL (G0490X)
305 PLABEL-11 SAFETY GLASSES LABEL 312 P0490312 MODEL NUMBER LABEL (G0490)
306 PLABEL-36 DISCONNECT POWER LABEL 312 P0490X312 MODEL NUMBER LABEL (G0490X)
307 PLABEL-12 READ MANUAL LABEL 313 P0490313 HEARING PROTECTION LABEL
308 G8588 GRIZZLY NAMEPLATE
WARRANTY CARD
The following information is given on a voluntary basis. It will be used for marketing purposes to help us develop
better products and services. Of course, all information is strictly confidential.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
Note: We never use names more than 3 times.
10.  _____________________________________________________________________
 _________________________________________________________________________________
 _________________________________________________________________________________
 _________________________________________________________________________________
WARRANTY AND RETURNS
Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® –  Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!
~Since 1983~
ORDER
24 HOURS A DAY!
1-800-523-4777
Visit Our Website Today For
Current Specials!